
319048+36P-MB/319056+36P-MB
319060+36P-MB/319064+36P-MB

319068+36P-MB

FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

SHOWER ENCLOSURE
SINGLE SLIDING&SIDE PANEL
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS



PART LIST

CODE:319048-SS-MB/319056-SS-MB/319060-SS-MB
319064-SS-MB/319068-SS-MB

PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6A]

[6B]

[7]

[8]

[9]

[12]

[13]

[14]

[15]

Bottom Threshold

Fixed Panel

Door Panel

Closing Gasket

Side Gasket (Longer)

Side Gasket (Shorter)

Handle Set

Top Rollers

Support Bar Wall Brackets

Bottom Slider A

Bottom Slider B

Wall Plug

Screw ST4x25

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

1

[1] Support Bar 1



PART LIST

CODE:319036-SP-MB

PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

[16]

[17]

[18]

[19]

[20]

[21]

[22]

[23]

[24]

[14]

[15]

Wall Post

Inserted Gasket

Side Panel

Wall Post Cover

Side Panel Fasteners (L/R)

U Gasket

Support Bar Fastener

Screws ST4x16

Screws ST4x30

Wall Plugs

Screw ST4x25

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

3

4

1



                WARNING
       Tempered Glass, please 
don't hit the corners and 
the surrounding,otherwise 
the glass will burst.

IMPORTANT-Please
read and follow all warnings and instructions before using
this product.Injury can result from improper use.Save this
documents.

FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

General Information

0.125"0.24"



FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

[13]  1xBottom Slider B.
[14]  1xWall Plug.
[15]  1xScrew St4x25.
[16]  1xWall Post.
[17]  1xSide Panel.
[18]  1xWall Post Cover.
[19A]  1xSide Panel Fastener (L).
[20]  1xU Gasket.
[21]  1xSupport Bar Fastener.
[22]  2xScrews ST4x16.
[23]  3xScrews ST4x30.
[14]  4xWall Plugs.
[15]  1xScrew ST4x25.
      

[1]  1xSupport Bar.
[2]  1xBottom Threshold.
[3]  1xFixed Panel.
[4]  1xDoor Panel.
[5]  1xClosing Gasket.
[6A]  1xSide Gasket (Longer).
[6B]  1xSide Gasket (Shorter).
[7]  1xHandle Set.
[8]  4xTop Rollers.
[9]  2xSupport Bar Wall Brackets.
[10]  2xAnti-collision Components.
[11]  2xFasteners.
[12]  1xBottom Slider A.

      

[3] 

[5] 

[6A] 

[6B] 

[13] 

[2] 

[15] 
[12] 
[14] 

[4] 

[7] 

[16] 

[23] 
[19] 

[14] 
[24] 

[18] 

[1] 

[15] 
[21] 
[20A] 

[10] 

[9] 

[11] 

[8] 

[14] 

[22] 

[17] 



FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

Box Contents-1:

1xInstallation          
     Instruction.

[14]  1xWall Plug.
[15]  1xScrew ST4x25.
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[4]  1xDoor Panel.

[5]  1xClosing Gasket.

[6A]  1xSide Gasket (Longer).
[6B]  1xSide Gasket (Shorter).

[7]  1xHandle Set.

[8]  4xTop Rollers.

[9]  2xSupport Bar Wall Brackets.

[12]  1xBottom Slider A.
[13]  1xBottom Slider B.

[2]  1xBottom Threshold.

[3]  1xFixed Panel.

319048-SS-MB/319056-SS-MB/319060-SS-MB/
319064-SS-MB/319068-SS-MB

[1]  1xSupport Bar.
[10]  2xAnti-collision Components.
[11]  2xFasteners.



FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

Box Contents-2:

1xInstallation          
     Instruction.

[23]  2xScrews ST4x16.
[24]  3xScrews ST4x30.

[16]  1xWall Post.

[19]  1xWall Post Cover.

[20A]  1xSide Panel Fastener (L).
[20B]  1xSide Panel Fastener (R).
[21]  1xU Gasket.

[17]  1xInserted Gasket.

[18]  1xSide Panel.

319036-SP-MB
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[22]  1xSupport Bar Fastener.

[14]  4xWall Plugs.
[15]  1xScrew ST4x25.
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

01 Size L1

48"(1219mm)

56"(1422mm)

60"(1524mm)

64"(1626mm)

68"(1727mm)

44.4"-48.3"(1127-1228mm)

52.4"-56.3"(1330-1431mm)

56.4"-60.3"(1431-1533mm)

60.4"-64.3"(1533-1635mm)

64.4"-68.3"(1635-1736mm)

L1
L2

L1
L2

L1 

L2
Size L2

36"(914mm) 35-35.8"(889-909mm)
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

02

[1]

L-3/4"

LH

RH

1
8

0
°

2.1

2.2

[10]
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

03

[9]

[9]

[11]

[11]
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

04

0.24"
6mm

1 2

3

4
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6

[11]

[9]

[9]

[9]

[3]

[1]

2x

2x
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

05

[16]

1

3x
2

[14]

3

ST4x30
[24]

0.24"
6mm



LH

[16][18]

RH

0-20mm
0-0.8"
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

06

[16] [18]
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

07

[1]

4

[9]

5

1 2 3

2x

[9] [22]

[22]

[18]



FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

08 2x 1

[11]

2x 2 3

[17]

11

[3]

[3]

LH

RH
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

10

11

[4]

4x

[8]
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

12

1 42 3

[13]

[13]

[12]

[4]



FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

13
15
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

14

[5]

4

5

[6A](Longer). [6B](Shorter).
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

15

[10]

[10]

[7]
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FASHION BATHROOM LIFE

16

[19]

[23]

inside

[17]  
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